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

2 bdrm duplex ...........................$700 plus utilities

1 bdrm house.  Fully furnished.....$1100 incl. util.

3 bdrm house.  Large fenced yard .....$1100 + util.

3 bdrm house .............................$850 plus utilities

2 bdrm Sandpiper Unit.................$750 plus hydro

1 bdrm Suite in Lower Nicola .....$600 plus hydro

2 bdrm in 6plex in Lower Nicola$600 inc utilities 

1 bdrm in 4plex in Lower Nicola.$700 plus hydro

1 bdrm in 4plex in Lower Nicola...$650 plus hydro

(250) 378-1996 direct line to the 
Property management department

Call for all your residential or 
commercial property management needs!

1988 Quilchena Avenue, Merritt BC
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We fix, build, 
improve and clean

Home, yard, renos, projects, planning,
sml jobs ok, inside/outside landscape,
fencing & more. Reas rates. Refs avail.

mike Poirier 315-1039 or cell 315-5398

odd

jobber

any type climbing plants, shrub-
bery, rasp. plants 378-2778
table loom, gd cond. for hand
weaving, 4-8 shaft 378-9703
sWexmc child & Family
looking for househld gds, evrything
to furnish house for young family,
bdrm, lvngrm, etc. Leona 378-2771,
any donation greatly appreciated
umbrella clothes line, gd cond.
378-2152
seWing repair needed to re-cover
deck cushions. rent_balsam@yahoo.ca
if interested in job
12’ alum boat to teach grndchldrn to
fish, gd cnd 378-3721 w/ or w/o motor
riding lawnmower, gd wrkng
cond Al 378-8156 
child’s water table from Step2.
378-4191, 378-4701
unWtd vehicles, cars, trcks, vans,
cash pd for some Clayton 378-5330
sml aquarium w/ filter 315-1041
32.5”Wx54”l wndw blind. Scatter
rugs, clean. 378-8326

beaut. open beam cedar home,
incl: 2 bedrooms on main, kitchen,
living room, 4-pc bth, porch, 800
sq.ft. cov’d deck. Bsmt fully fin’d w/
priv. entr. Fncd bck yrd, raised grdns,
grnhse, 2 shds, firewd stor.,
grapevines, fruit trees, u/g sprnklrs,
grt part of city, Irvine Subdivision,
convenient location. $279,000, open
to offrs 378-7979
country home, lrg open concept
kitch. w/ st. stl appl., gas range & is-
land, lrg wrap-around dck w/ views.
2- bdrm suite dwnstairs w/ f/p &
own entr. Prop. has gd drnkng water
w/ well put in lst yr & septic nw 6
yrs ago. Lrg shp, playhse, skatebrd
rmp. $440,000 378-7337
2-bdrm mbl, #29 ElDorado MHP,
nice cond., priv yrd, sml pets ok,
ideal for srs or young family.  vacant.
$26,000 priv. 378-7363
2600 sq Ft home, remodeled & up-
dated, large 7300 sq ft yard, detached
heated garage, incl. all furnishings &
window coverings. Quick sale poss.
as family nds to relocate. 315-5874
sale-lease Option or rnt: Mo-
bile home $32,000. f/s/dw, w/d, nw
wndws/lighting/lam. flrs, some fur-
niture incl. Vendor assisted financing
if necess. 280-0875, 378-9070
Prime riverFrnt bldng lot Fir
Ave. Green space on one side, fully
serviced $79,900 378-9567, 280-0394
ProP. for sale, open to foreign &
int’l investors, grt for future hvy in-
dustrial, Merritt 0.38 ac home w/ lrg
shop 378-8326
dbl-wide manufact’d home, 3-bdrm,
2-bth, all appl., lrg lot in prk $89,900,
fin. avail. 1-800-361-8111, 315-1000,
www.buyandsellmobilehomes.com
4-bdrm house (2 bdrms up, 2 dwn)
nr dwntwn, both bthrms redone, nw
pnt/crpt in bsmt, nw dck & fence. xtra
prkng in back w/ alley access to fully
fncd bck yrd. $258,000 1843 Nicola
Ave, 378-2154 for viewing appt.
riverFrnt property, 1.33 ac. (±),
oldr mbl, $190,000 378-3790
Foreclosure Like to own your
own home? From $9,999 & up, 2-
bdrm, 1-bth lrg lot in prk 1-800-361-
8111, 315-1000,
www.buyandsellmobilehomes.com
dbl lot, cul-de-sac, afford. area,
grasslnd setting, ready to bld 280-1017

1-bdrm f/s/util, nr schl dwntwn
immed. 3-bdrm hse, f/s/, nr
schl/dwntwn, fncd, 2 bths, immed.
378-2701
1-bdrm bsmt ste, brnd ns a/c $750
util incl. July 1 315-0220
2-bdrm bsmt ste 378-4392
3-bdrm house w/ 3-bdrm bsmt ste,
nr CMS/Bob’s Mini Market. 2-bdrm
bsmt ste. 2-bdrm hse upstairs 315-
2345, 525-0240
lrg 2-bdrm cln/quiet, bright/spa-
cious, wlk to amenities, telus dsh
f/s/w/d, prfr wrkng tenants w/ refs,
will sign lease, n/p, n/s, n/parties,
n/drugs Jul 1 378-8383
jul 1, nw 1-bdrm fully furn’d grnd lvl
bsmt ste dwntwnnr aq. ctr & arena, incl.
hydro/ht/cntrl air/wifi/ sat. tv, n/p, n/s, dep.
& refs req’d. 378-5004 aft. 4pm only
small 2-bdrm ste, nr twn, fncd
$725 378-5580
1-bdrm ste, June 1 378-6899
3-bdrm house $1000 + util.n/p. 1-
bdrm ste $650 incl util, n/p 378-2701
2-bdrm bsmt, Jun 15 378-0170, aft
3:30pm 378-3531
2-bdrm ground lvl ste, util incl,
quiet area/nr schls 315-2247
3-bdrm 1-bath home on nice, quiet st.,
oak kitch., laundry, parking. 12x20
workshop in fncd bckyrd, alley access.
nr Coopers/mall, pets negotiable w/ dep.,
$1150 July 1 Rent_balsam@yahoo.ca
2-bdrm grnd lvl bsmt, quiet, n/s,
n/p 378-6054
4-bdrm hse $1650 (250)523-6601 
2-bdrm house, fenced yrd, clean
2490 Clapperton. 378-6951
lease: Commerc. C3 zoning, 1 ac
commerc. w/ 2-bdrm, 2-bth dbl wide
mbl home for off. space 1-800-361-8111
3-bdrm house $1000 + util. n/p. 1-
bdrm ste $650 inclusive, n/p 378-2701
lrg 2-bdrm bsmt ste, on 2 ac. w/ own
priv. entr., open flr plan, f/p, tiled entry,
f/s,w/d util. incl. $900 378-7337
claPPerton Manor 2-bdrm
grnd, lwr apt, Jun 1 Randy 525-0144
sml 2-bdrm apt dwntwn, $700. 1-
bdrm apt dwntwn, $650. 315-2685
3-bdrm townhouse, nw pnt, 2-bth
immed 378-4392
roommate wtd Kengard Apts,
incl. phone/WiFi/util. $445 + 1/2
dam. dep. Sue 378-2031
2-bdrm mbl home w/ add. on
semi-priv. lot, LN $750 378-2976
2-bdrm house 2490 Clapperton,
fncd, cln 378-6951
2-bdrmhse, cln, fncd, w/d hk-up 378-6951
1-bdrm, fully furn’d, w/d, util.
incl., bsmt suite, avail. aftr Jun 1, refs
req’d. 315-3290
1-bdrm mbl $875 (250)319-7776 text
2-bdrm ground lvl bsmt quiet area,
n/s, n/p 315-6093
2-bdrm + den bsmt suite, 1 block
from schl, fncd yrd, bcks onto flats,
w/d, f/s $800 util. incl. 378-7337
2-bdrm grnd lvl bsmt, quiet area,
n/s, n/p 315-0093, 315-6093
3-bdrm upstairs hse, nr DV Schl. 2-
bdrm bsmt ste 315-2345, 525-0240 
lovely 3-bdrm dwnstairs suite,
bright/cln, close to evrythng, f/s, f/p,
cntrl air, shared lndry. $800 util. incl.
For mat. cple. Current rntrs say "best
landlords ever" 378-2540, 280-0875
2-bdrm grnd lvl bsmt n/p, n/s,
quiet area 378-6054

 for sale house/property

for rent

moving sale everyday 10am-4pm
until June 30 Spring Isl. TC #4

lost: plastic bag w/ blk t-shirt & presc.
glasses, btwn Home Mrdware & Voght
Prk 315-5222
Found: set keys @ Central Prk w/
GMC key, call to ID 378-6808
lost: Set of ladies prescription glasses
Tuesd. morning at Timmy’s or Walmart,
in dark hard-shelled case, plse phone
378-4308
Found: Wallet at 7-Eleven, last Friday
night. Go pick it up before they throw it
away.
housekeePing, yrd wrk 378-0466
lost: Samsung Galaxy with red case
280-2411
little Brother and Big Brothers look-
ing to do yrd wrk, help w/ moving,  dmp
runs etc. have truck, spec. rates for sen-
iors. Levi or Elijah 378-6740 leave msg
angie’s tea leaF reading. Accurate,
born gift, no questions asked, affordable/
cheapest rates in town 378-8326 anytime

handy man wanted, exper’d w/ carp-
ntry & roofng repairs for mbl home prk.
Fax resume & refs (604)985-2508,
greenmtn@shawcable.com
Wtd: Yard worker to dispose of litter
from pets. Road Runner Motel 378-4201 
home restaurant currently hir-
ing  exper’d cooks. Wage based on expe-
rience, generous tip share program, paid
meal breaks, extended medical & dental.
Apply within
Wanted: carpenter/handiman to do
framing 12x12 shop, $18/hr  Ron 378-4007
lordco merritt now looking for p-
t cashier, cash experience req’d., job could
offr more hrs as delivery driver as well. Pls
inquire at branch or Mike 378-9004
Wtd: reliable grass cutter (lwn maint.) for
season w/ gd pay, lrg prop., fax refs & wrk
done (604)985-2508, email greenmtn@shaw-
cable.com, must have own equipt.

yard & Construction Waste Disposal
Service, reas. Rates 378-5601
Woody’s tree services. Prun-
ing, topping, falling, free est. 378-2067
it’s about time house cleaning
services, 10 yrs exper., mive ins/outs,
family, vacation, rentals, office 315-1316
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